Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2018-2019- For Course: M. E. (M echanical) (Design Engineering)

Sr.No

10of 1

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

DESHPANDE GOURAYV GIRIDHAR

GHADAGE MAYUR MOHAN

JADHAV MAYUR BANDU

JADHAV SWAPNIL VIJAYKUMAR

KADAM SHITAL RAMCHANDRA

KAPARE TUSHAR DIGAMBAR

MANE AKSHAY ARUN

THORAT MAYUR DATTATRAY

UTPAT SHRIRAM SURESHRAO

Mother Name

SUNITA

PUSHPA

TRIVENI

VISHALI

ALAKA

CHHAYA

JAYASHREE

RANI

KUMUDINI

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510

Year

Eligibility No
12018251055
12018251056
12018251054
12018251053
12018251060
12018251058
12018251061
12018251059

12018251057

List ID

T007048

TO007048

TO007048

TO007048

TO007048

T007048

TO007048

TO007048

TO007048
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